O-Two Ventilator and
CPAP Circuits
High Quality/Performance Single Patient-Use
and Reusable Ventilator and CPAP Circuits
Designed for use with the O-Two “e” Series
Trransport Ventilators and  CAREvent®  series of
automatic resuscitators and transport ventilators,
these high-quality, high-performance single patient-

Storage Temperature Range:	 -40 to 60°C (-40 to 140°F)
Rh:	 15 - 95%
Ordering Information
01CV8010-Cs
Single Patient-Use Transport Ventilation Circuit with
PEEP Port  (Case of 10)
01CV8015-Cs
Deluxe Single Patient-Use Transport Ventilation Circuit
with PEEP Port (Case of 10)
01CV8016-Cs MRI Ventilation Circuit with PEEP Port and
10-foot Hose (Case of 10)
01CV8014-Cs Single patient-use CPAP Circuit
Incl., inflated cuffed mask with hook ring and head harness
(for use with CARE®vent ATV+ and MRI) (Case of 10)
01CV8025 Reusable Ventilation Circuit with PEEP Port
for ATV, ATV+ and MRI (Each)
01CV8030-Cs O-Two Medical Single-Use Electronic
Transport Ventilator 6 foot Circuit with Protective Sleeve
Case/10
15PL2167 Rev. 5 10_16
CAREvent is a registered trademark of O-Two Medical Technologies Inc.